Anderson Power Products® (APP®) is proud to introduce
our new SB50 and SBS50 cable clamps. These rugged
cable clamps are manufactured out of non-conductive,
impact resistant Polycarbonate plastic. The new designs
are simple to assemble, offer versatility by accommodating
multiple wire sizes, and provide a low cost solution for
two wire clamping applications.
FEATURES

SB50 Assembled  SBS50 Assembled
(Connector not included) (Connector not included)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number Quantity
Cable Clamp Kit Includes
1 Clamp, 4 Screws and 1 Cable Tie
* SB50 Plastic Cable Clamp Kit (includes ties and screws), Black B02644GKIT1 1
* SB50 Plastic Cable Clamp Only, Black B02644P1 1,000        or
* SBS50 Plastic Cable Clamp Kit (includes ties and screws), Gray B02647GKIT1 1
* SBS50 Plastic Cable Clamp Only, Gray B02647P1 1,000
Wire Ties Used With Both SB50 and SBS50 Clamps
3/16 in x 7 in (4.8mm X 178mm) H1835P3 1,000
Screws Used With Both SB50 and SBS50 Clamps - M4 X 8mm H1120P60 1,000 **
*    It is important to note that the SB50 and SBS50 Clamps vary to fit the unique features of